jaar

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
19491
1992
1993
1504
19495
1996
1997
19498
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2005
2004
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2015
2019

senioren/junioren

Monique van Herk - Rob Streekstra
Joke Meeuwsen - Ronald Meeuwsen
Kathinka Farla - Rob Rietbroek

Taco Zwaanswijk - Ruud Korporaal
Sjouke Hoffman - Wim Schaasberg
Victor Ledder - Albert Schuiten

Tim Abbenhuis - Herman Hoffman

Han Beglinger - Rob Rietbroek

Lizette van lterson - Nicolette Pardoen
Herman Hulsman - Tako Hulsman
Kathinka Farla - Han Beglinger

Erik Hoogteijling - Wim Schaasherg
Mady Tims - Ludo Tissingh

Mady Tims - Ludo Tissingh

Dennis Brittijn - Sander van Eersel
Sabine van Meeteren - Kees Slingerland
Sander van Eersel - Dennis Brittijn
Sander van Eersel - Dennis Brittijn
Guido Dijkstra - Sander Kok

Guido Dijkstra - Sander Kok

Guido Dijkstra - Sander Kok

Mark Kork - Eric Mol

Patrick de Bruin - Richard Wildenberg
Erik Snaphaan - Patrice de Vos

John Treub - Alex Voolstra

Bianca lansen - Margot van de Schilde
Patrick de Bruin - Jason van der Tol
John Treub - Alex Voolstra

Mils Lubbers - Sander Uding

Victor Palm - Jimin de Vries

Mitchel van Dam - Bas van den Heuvel
Tim Abbenhuis - Erik Snaphaan

Tim Abbenhuis - Erik Snaphaan
Suzanne Biegel - Suzanne Mol
Maarten van Dijk - Alex Voolstra
Dennis Brittijn - Eelko van Groen
Victor Palm - Art v.d. Velde

Victor Palm - Art v.d. Velde

aspiranten

Dennis 5. - Richard H.
Dennis 5. - Richard H.
Dennis 5. - Richard H.
Sander v.D. - Tim A
Lisette v.I. - Nicolette P
Michel G. - Arjan v.H.
Mancy v W _ - Sylvia W.
Mady T. - Xander T.
Jorinde vw.T. - Mady T.
Dennis B. - Pieter V.
Dennis B. - Maurice v.d.L

lason v.d.T. - Maurice v.d.L.

Christiaan - Jercen P.
Guido D. - Jamel E.
Swen L. - Friso P.
Sander U.-lohn T.
Shirley B. - Laura v.d.L.
Ivo v.d V. - Nils L.
Claudia B. - Esther P.
Gemma . - Daniélle P.
Ivo v.d V. - debastiaan R.
Rowena L. - Celeste 5.
Rowena L. - Celeste 5.
Daisy B. -Vera D.
Suzanne H. - Victor P.
Elise L. - Barbara v.B.
Mark B. - Mitchell L
limmy J. - Thomas 5.
Thomas 5. - leffrey V.
Marley 5. - Mitchel v.D.
Milou E. - Gwyneth B.
Jill B. - Tom 5.

Roos - lelmer 5.

Femke 5. - Tim D
Sander 5. - Mike A
Zohier B. - Chinouk V.
Tijn H. - Tijn K.

Boyd A - Bram K.

pupillen

Herman H. - Marc 5.
Lizette v.l. - Nicolette P.
Sabined. - Sylvia W.
Arjan - Ronald

Martin V. - Maurice O.
Martin V. - Maurice O.

Marjolein C. - Judith W.

Arjan M. = Arjan T.

Chantal de N. - Wendy B.

Martine L. - Myrthe v.1.
Mischa de B. - Erik M.
Mara v.d V. - Nicole B.
Irenka V. - Vera v.H.
Irenka V. - Mandy G.

Esther M. - Michelle v.d.L

Shirley B. - Laura v.d.L.
Joost v V. - Johan K.
Alex V.- Rob v.d.M.
Celeste 5. - Bram v.\.
David v.N. - Bram v.V.
Wictorine B. - Bo B.
Ruben L - Jurgen W.
Suzanne H. - Felicia .
Larissa L. - Elise L.
Arline D - Esra L.
Mike R. - Mitchel v.D.
Kaylee P. - Mikki lay 5.

Jill B. - Tom 5.
Jill B.-Tom 5.
Jill B.-Tom 5.

Erik v.B. - Blessdy B.
Romy vV, - Femke 5.
Romy v - Femke 5.
Peter K. - Bjorn O.
Illoy L. - Tycho L

loy 5. - Elisa C.

Joy 5. - Elisa C.
Alyssa H. - Tygo de R.

totaal sen asp pup
78 50 16 12
89 B4 13 12
108 75 13 20
108 73 20 15
120 80 20 20
95 B0 16 18
120 78 24 18
127 85 21 21
133 87 22 24
133 83 28 22
113 62 24 27
126 75 28 23
119 e5 29 24
133 75 25 33
138 82 24 32
136 93 24 22
128 81 27 20
131 85 24 22
155 108 20 27
141 37 24 30
114 70 24 20
121 70 26 25
109 el 28 21
104 65 20 19
112 BS 23 24
128 78 23 27
100 58 24 18
104 80 22 22
102 B85 18 18
125 85 15 25
108 79 14 15
97 B85 19 13
91 B4 15 12
103 72 13 18
97 80 14 23
96 65 14 17
95 B2 17 16
93 57 19 17



